
      

 

             

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

166 Airport Drive Unit 10 

Westminster, MD 21157 
Phone number: 443-764-4445 

  www.westminstergymnastics.com Phone: 443-764-4445 

  

Gymnastics Recreational  

Programs 2023-2024 
 

 

     

 

WESTMINSTER SCHOOL OF 

GYMNASTICS & CHEER (WSGC) 

BUSINESS HOURS: 

         Monday- 5:30 pm -8:30pm 

Tuesday - 5:30 pm-8:30 pm 

Wednesday- 3:30 pm-8:30 pm 

Thursday - 5:30 pm-8:30 pm 

Friday- 5:30 pm-8:30 pm 

Saturday- 10 am-4pm 

Sunday – Closed 

Holidays: 

 Independence Day, Thanksgiving, 

Christmas Eve, Christmas, New Year’s 

Eve, New Year’s Day 
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Westminster School of Gymnastics &                    
Cheer 

 

WSGC coaches are professional USA 

Gymnastics members and former 

national team athletes 

 
 

 

WSGC invites friends and former 

students to visit our great 

gymnastic facility in Westminster. 

WSGC hires coaches and dance 

instructors for all gymnastics 

programs. Please contact the 

gym. 

Fall Session 09/11/23 

Winter Session 12/04/23 

Spring Session 02/26/24 

Summer Session 05/20/24 

  

 15% OFF Sibling Discount 

 15% OFF Second Class of Any Program  

 

     

CALL 443-764-4445 

 Westminster School of Gymnastics & Cheer 

(WSGC) provides recreational and competitive USA 

Gymnastics Olympic programs such as 

  Artistic gymnastics 

  Trampoline & Tumbling 

   Acrobatic Gymnastics 

   Cheerleading 

 

           Classes include all ages of children 

 

 



                                                   
 

Recreational Gymnastics Classes (one hour per week, tumbling included) 

 

Recreational Classes Rates   -1-hour class- $240 /12 weeks session 

 

Session Terms 

 
Fall 2023: Mon Sept 11- Nov 27/ Tue Sept 12- Nov 28/ Wed Sept 13- Nov 29/Thu Sept 14- Nov 30/Fri Sept 15- Dec 1/Sat Sept 16-Dec2 

Winter 2024: Mon Dec 4-Feb 19/Tue Dec 5- Feb 20/ Wed Dec 6- Feb 21/ Thu Dec 7- Feb 22/ Fri Dec 8- Feb 23/ Sat Dec 9-Feb 24 

Spring 2024: Mon Feb 26-May 13/ Tue Feb 27- May 14/ Wed Feb 28- May 15/ Thu Mar 1- May 16/ Fri Mar 2- May 17/ Sat Mar 3-May 18 

Summer 2024: Mon May 20- Aug 5/ Tue May 21- Aug 6/ Wed May 22- Aug 7/ Thu May 23- Aug 8/ Fri May 24-Aug 9 

IMPORTANT 

Every parent/guardian is responsible to inform Westminster School of Gymnastics and Cheer of child’s any medical or physical limitations, illnesses, or allergies their child may have. Children are 

expected to carry their own health insurance. 

Note to Parents 

No refunds but make up classes are available. 

WSGC does not follow regular school schedule or snow policies.  

Please be advised that one of the competitive program participations at Westminster School of Gymnastics & Cheer could be offered to your child at any time. However, notify class instructor if 

you are interested your child to explore competitive programs. 

 

 

Westminster School of Gymnastics & Cheer (WSGC) 

Name of the classes Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Girls/Boys 5-6 years 
 6:30-7:30 

all levels 

5:30-6:30 

all levels 

6:30-7:30  

Cheerleading/Tumbling                         

 

5:30-6:30 

                     all levels 

 

6:30-7:30 

all levels  

 

2:00-3:00                       

all levels 

Girls/Boys 7-8 years 
5:30-6:30 

all levels 

6:30-7:30 

                  all levels 

6:30-7:30  

Cheerleading/Tumbling                         

 

6:30-7:30 

                    all levels 
 

3:00-4:00                       
all levels 

Girls/Boys 9-13 years 
7:30-8:30 

 

all levels 

7:30-8:30 

                  all levels 

7:30-8:30 

Cheerleading/Tumbling 

 

 

7:30-8:30 

all levels 
 

1:00-2:00                      

all levels tumbling and 
tramp 

 
Kids 3-4 

  
5:30-6:30 

all levels 
 

5:30-6:30 

                 all levels 
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